10

11

12

13

14

15

2315015971

2315007195

2315010782

2315002318

2315009681

2315000800

2315009406

2315003516

2315000524

2315018556

2315011499

2315002372

2315010632

2315006554

2315014723

Rekha

Vidushi
Justa

Aakriti
Patiyal
Kulbhushan

Dishant

Shubham
Sharma

Amandeep
Kaur
Garima

Jagsir Singh

Joti
Sahil Sharma

Amanjot
Singh
Rahul Pujari

Manpreet

Ashutosh

Father's

Name
Neelmani
Sanjeev

Justa

Ashok Kumar
Patiyal
Ashok Kumar

Anil Kumar

Suresh
Sharma
Amrik Singh
Ashok Singla
Sohan Singh
Roshan Lal
Bhapushan
Datt

Mehar Singh
Ajmer Singh

Vijay Kumar

Tek Chand

22-03-2000

09-01-2000

01-01-1998

08-07-1999

27-12-1998

16-06-1999

11-05-2001

22-02-2001

10-06-1996

02-01-1990

03-04-2000

09-03-1997

15-06-2001

19-06-1999

23-05-2001

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

YF

GEN

SC,RAS

GEN

RAS

SC

YF

SC

SC

SC

SC

87.28

83.42

61.00

60.28

80.76

96.61

68.46

87.40

66.46

55.00

68.04

57.00

57.57

64.60

57.85

Advance Practical Training in Indian Classical Music

91.80

82.40

65.40

61.40

67.55

93.11

78.88

78.22

70.22

60.00

59.89

59.00

58.40

52.80

50.80

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

722
697
688

687

640

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

o]1F:1)2
Marks
Total

800
800
800

800

800

Qualy.

Norm.

(2400)
2166
2091
2064
2061

1920

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

0

57.6

PU.
Wig.
(5%)
108.3
104.55
103.2
103.05

96

Overall
Marks

22743

2195.55

2167.2

2164.05

2073.6

REMENLS

Hold by Dept. Provide formula convert CGPA to Marks and re upload your Graduation
DMC in Clear and Scan Mode PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Provide formula convert CGPA to Marks PU Wtg: Approved
Hold by Dept. Provide formula convert CGPA to Marks PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Provide to formula convert CGPA to Marks SC -Approved PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Provide formula convert CGPA to Marks YF -Approved PU Wtg:
Approved First in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,
First in University Zonal Festival -Approved, Second/Third in University Zonal Festival
-Rejected: Session (2019-20) Expired,

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved, RAS -Approved Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-B -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility Upload your passport size photo
correctly. RAS -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility and re upload all DMC clear and scan
mode YF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved First in North Zone/
Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload result of M.A. for eligibility and re upload your Graduation DMC
clear and scan mode. SC -Approved, YF -Rejected: Session Expired Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved



