Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) Advance Practical Training in Indian Classical Music Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	
1	2315015971	Rekha	Neelmani	22-03-2000	GEN	87.28	91.80	722	800	2166	0	108.3	2274.3	Hold by Dept. Provide formula DMC in Clear and Scan Mode
2	2315007195	Vidushi Justa	Sanjeev Justa	09-01-2000	GEN	83.42	82.40	697	800	2091	0	104.55	2195.55	Hold by Dept. Provide formula
3	2315010782	Aakriti Patiyal	Ashok Kumar Patiyal	01-01-1998	GEN	61.00	65.40	688	800	2064	0	103.2	2167.2	Hold by Dept. Provide formula
4	2315002318	Kulbhushan	Ashok Kumar	08-07-1999	SC	60.28	61.40	687	800	2061	0	103.05	2164.05	Hold by Dept. Provide to formu Approved
5	2315009681	Dishant	Anil Kumar	27-12-1998	YF	80.76	67.55	640	800	1920	57.6	96	2073.6	Hold by Dept. Provide formula Approved First in North Zone/ First in University Zonal Festiva -Rejected: Session (2019-20) E
6	2315000800	Shubham Sharma	Suresh Sharma	16-06-1999	GEN	96.61	93.11	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of Approved
7	2315009406	Amandeep Kaur	Amrik Singh	11-05-2001	SC,RAS	68.46	78.88	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of Result Awaited PU Wtg: Reject
8	2315003516	Garima	Ashok Singla	22-02-2001	GEN	87.40	78.22	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of Approved
9	2315000524	Jagsir Singh	Sohan Singh	10-06-1996	RAS	66.46	70.22	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of correctly. RAS -Approved Gra
10	2315018556	Joti	Roshan Lal	02-01-1990	SC	55.00	60.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of
11	2315011499	Sahil Sharma	Bhapushan Datt	03-04-2000	YF	68.04	59.89	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of mode YF -Approved Grad-Resu Punjab State/University Inter Z
12	2315002372	Amanjot Singh	Mehar Singh	09-03-1997	SC	57.00	59.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of PU Wtg: Approved
13	2315010632	Rahul Pujari	Ajmer Singh	15-06-2001	SC	57.57	58.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of PU Wtg: Approved
14	2315006554	Manpreet	Vijay Kumar	19-06-1999	SC	64.60	52.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of PU Wtg: Approved
15	2315014723	Ashutosh	Tek Chand	23-05-2001	SC	57.85	50.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload result of clear and scan mode. SC -App Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Remarks

- a convert CGPA to Marks and re upload your Graduation e PU Wtg: Approved
- la convert CGPA to Marks PU Wtg: Approved
- la convert CGPA to Marks PU Wtg: Approved
- nula convert CGPA to Marks SC -Approved PU Wtg:
- la convert CGPA to Marks YF -Approved PU Wtg: e/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, ival -Approved, Second/Third in University Zonal Festival) Expired,
- of M.A. for eligibility Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
- of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved, RAS -Approved Gradcted NCC-B -Approved,
- of M.A. for eligibility Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
- of M.A. for eligibility Upload your passport size photo rad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
- of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
- of M.A. for eligibility and re upload all DMC clear and scan esult Awaited PU Wtg: Approved First in North Zone/ Zonal Festival -Approved,
- of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
- of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
- of M.A. for eligibility SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
- of M.A. for eligibility and re upload your Graduation DMC pproved, YF -Rejected: Session Expired Grad-Result